Sustainable Governance Indicators 2009
Policy Performance and Executive
Capacity in the OECD

June 18, 2009

Program

Venue: Hungarian Academy of Sciences,
Roosevelt tér 9
1051 Budapest

| BertelsmannStiftung



18 June

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:50 pm

3:50 pm

4:10 pm

5:40 pm

6:00 pm

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Prof. Dr. Andras Inotai

Institute for World Economics of the Hungarian Academy of Sciences,
Budapest

Dr. Stefan Empter

Bertelsmann Stiftung, Gutersloh

Keynote speech

National Governance: Pre-Crisis Experience and Challenges
of the Crisis, with special reference to the new EU members
of the OECD.

Prof. Dr. Lajos Bokros, Central European University

Sustainable Governance Indicators 2009 —
Conceptual Framework and Key Findings

Daniel Schraad-Tischler, Andrea Kuhn
Bertelsmann Stiftung, Gutersloh

Dr. Martin Brusis
Center for Applied Policy Research, University of Munich

Refreshments
Panel:

Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for
sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe.

Prof. Dr. Adam Térok
University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary

Peter Stanek CSc
Institute for Economic Research Slovak Academy of Sciences, Slovakia

Karoly Lotz
Former OECD-Ambassador of Hungary

Prof. Alojzy Nowak
School of Management of Warsaw University, Poland

Dr. Pieter Vanhuysse
School of Political Science, University of Haifa, Israel

Chair: Prof. Dr Andras Inotai

Closing Remarks

Prof. Dr. Andras Inotai

Institute for World Economics of the Hungarian Academy of Sciences,
Budapest

Reception



