Sustainable Governance Indicators 2009 Policy Performance and Executive Capacity in the OECD

June 18, 2009

## Program

Venue: Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Roosevelt tér 9 1051 Budapest

## 18 June

2:00 pm	Welcome and Opening Remarks
	<b>Prof. Dr. András Inotai</b> Institute for World Economics of the Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Budapest <b>Dr. Stefan Empter</b> Bertelsmann Stiftung, Gütersloh
	Keynote speech
2:20 pm	National Governance: Pre-Crisis Experience and Challenges of the Crisis, with special reference to the new EU members of the OECD.
	Prof. Dr. Lajos Bokros, Central European University
2:50 pm	Sustainable Governance Indicators 2009 – Conceptual Framework and Key Findings
	Daniel Schraad-Tischler, Andrea Kuhn Bertelsmann Stiftung, Gütersloh
	<b>Dr. Martin Brusis</b> Center for Applied Policy Research, University of Munich
3:50 pm	Refreshments
	Devel
	Panel:
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe.
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary Peter Stanek CSc
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary Peter Stanek CSc Institute for Economic Research Slovak Academy of Sciences, Slovakia Károly Lotz
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary Peter Stanek CSc Institute for Economic Research Slovak Academy of Sciences, Slovakia Károly Lotz Former OECD-Ambassador of Hungary Prof. Alojzy Nowak
4:10 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary Peter Stanek CSc Institute for Economic Research Slovak Academy of Sciences, Slovakia Károly Lotz Former OECD-Ambassador of Hungary Prof. Alojzy Nowak School of Management of Warsaw University, Poland Dr. Pieter Vanhuysse
4:10 pm 5:40 pm	Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe. Prof. Dr. Ádám Török University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary Peter Stanek CSc Institute for Economic Research Slovak Academy of Sciences, Slovakia Károly Lotz Former OECD-Ambassador of Hungary Prof. Alojzy Nowak School of Management of Warsaw University, Poland Dr. Pieter Vanhuysse School of Political Science, University of Haifa, Israel
	<ul> <li>Beyond economy-specific policies. Key success factors for sustainable development in Central and Eastern Europe.</li> <li>Prof. Dr. Ádám Török University of Pannonia, Veszprém, Hungary </li> <li>Peter Stanek CSC Institute for Economic Research Slovak Academy of Sciences, Slovakia Károly Lotz Former OECD-Ambassador of Hungary </li> <li>Prof. Alojzy Nowak School of Management of Warsaw University, Poland Dr. Pieter Vanhuysse School of Political Science, University of Haifa, Israel Chair: Prof. Dr András Inotai</li></ul>